Resultatlista DM Falt korthall 221009
Altorp Vikbolandet
19 Deltagare

Ungdomsmasterskap

Gunnar Hjort Finspong 47

Rasmus Nylinder Norrkoping 34

Teo Edlund Finspong 28

Oppet Miasterskap

Fredrik Gustafsson  Atvidaberg 46

Peter Hjort Finspong 44

Niklas Moberg Finspong 35

Veteran Masterskap

Peter Berkelund Atvidaberg 41

Lars Ingesson Finspong 33

Goran Bjorkman Atvidaberg 26

Gunnar Hjort Finspong 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47
5 1 5 5 3 3 3 2 27

Teo Edlund Finspong 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 1 28
0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 6




Klass 15
1

Klass 1
1

Klass 3
1

Klass 4

Klass E

Rasmus Nylinder Norrkoping 5 6 3 3 5 5 2 5 34
1 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 13
Mickael Andersson |[Trosa-Vagnharad 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 6 41
4 2 2 3 1 2 3 1 18
Fredrik Gustafsson |Atvidaberg 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 46
5 1 2 4 0 3 2 4 21
Peter Hjort Finspong 6 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 44
4 2 4 3 1 2 3 2 21
Robin Andersson Finspong 6 6 2 3 2 5 5 6 35
3 0 1 1 0 1 3 6 15
Niklas Moberg Finspong 6 6 1 6 6 2 5 4 36
1 3 0 3 6 0 2 2 17




Klass 55

Klass 75
1

Peter Berkelund Atvidaberg 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 41
5 2 2 3 0 1 2 4 19
Lars Ingesson Finspong 6 6 1 4 6 2 4 4 33
3 4 1 2 3 0 1 0 14
Goran Bjorkman Atvidaberg 5 5 | 2 1 5 3 4| 1] 26
1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 7
Bo Dahénl Finspong 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 44
4 2 2 5 3 0 2 5 23
Magnus Hess Finspong 6 6 4 1 6 3 6 4 36
3 2 0 0 5 1 5 2 18
Hans Ekman Trosa-Vagnharad 0 6 5 5 6 5 6 3 36
0 0 1 1 3 4 6 1 16
Torbjoérn Enqvist Trosa-Vagnharad 6 3 0 2 4 4 6 2 27
2 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 8
Soélve Pihl Finspong 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 3 43
5 2 2 2 1 3 5 1 21
Nils Knutsson Atvidaberg 6 6 | 4 3 6 5 | 6| 6 | 42
4 4 2 0 6 1 4 2 23
Hans Olsson Finspong 2 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 32
0 0 3 1 0 1 5 2 12
Ebbe Gustafsson Atvidaberg 4 0 4 4 1 4 0 3 20
0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 5
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Mal
S4V
C5
L14
S5H
C4
B 20
B5
T5

Stallning
Ligg
Ligg
Ligg/Kna
Ligg/Kna
Ligg
Ligg
Ligg/Kna
Ligg

Skott
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Tid
60/80
80/100
100/120
70/90
60/80
120/140
90/110
90/120

Avstand
50m
40 m
70m
55m
36m
100 m
42 m
64 m



